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County FSA Office Address FSA Office Number County FSA Office Address FSA Office Number

Anderson
4730 New Harvest Ln

Knoxville, TN 37918-7000

Phone: (865) 523-3338 ext 2

Fax: (855) 494-6730 
Knox

4730 New Harvest Ln

Knoxville, TN 37918-7000

Phone: (865) 523-3338 ext 2

Fax: (855) 494-6730 

Bledsoe
314 Old Jamestown Highway

Crossville, TN 38555

Phone: (931) 484-6520

Fax: (855) 490-5048 
Loudon

424 N Kentucky St

Kingston, TN 37763-2655

Phone: (865) 376-2392 ext 2

Fax: (855) 494-6729 

Blount
616 Warren St

Madisonville, TN 37354-1091

Phone: (423) 442-2202

Fax: (855) 494-7755 
McMinn

320 Congress Pkwy N

Athens, TN 37303-1612

Phone: (423) 745-6301 ext 2

Fax: (855) 490-5040 

Bradley
450 Stuart Rd NE

Cleveland, TN 37312-4918

Phone: (423) 472-5731 ext 2

Fax: (855) 424-6645 
Marion

3709 Main St

Jasper, TN 37347

Phone: (423) 942-2244

Fax: (855) 494-6726 

Campbell
4730 New Harvest Ln

Knoxville, TN 37918-7000

Phone: (865) 523-3338 ext 2

Fax: (855) 494-6730 
Meigs

320 Congress Pkwy N

Athens, TN 37303-1612

Phone: (423) 745-6301 ext 2

Fax: (855) 490-5040 

Carter
2942 Highway 394

Blountville, TN 37617

Phone: (423) 323-7431 ext 2

Fax: (855) 490-5041 
Monroe

616 Warren St

Madisonville, TN 37354-1091

Phone: (423) 442-2202

Fax: (855) 494-7755 

Claiborne
2178 Highway 25E

Tazewell, TN 37879-3823

Phone: (423) 626-3811

Fax: (855) 539-6303 
Morgan

452 Mark Twain Ave E

Jamestown, TN 38556-7402

Phone: (931) 879-7917

Fax: (855) 494-6725 

Cocke
321 Hwy 92 South

Dandridge, TN 37725-4521

Phone: (865) 397-3151 ext 2

Fax: (855) 490-5049 
Polk

450 Stuart Rd NE

Cleveland, TN 37312-4918

Phone: (423) 472-5731 ext 2

Fax: (855) 424-6645 

Cumberland
314 Old Jamestown Highway

Crossville, TN 38555

Phone: (931) 484-6520

Fax: (855) 490-5048 
Rhea

201 Main St

Dayton, TN 37321-1312

Phone: (423) 775-2272

Fax: (855) 575-5641 

Grainger
420 W Morris Blvd Ste 340

Morristown, TN 37813-2255

Phone: (423) 586-0321

Fax: (855) 494-7758 
Roane

424 N Kentucky St

Kingston, TN 37763-2655

Phone: (865) 376-2392 ext 2

Fax: (855) 494-6729 

Greene
214 N College St

Greeneville, TN 37745-5167

Phone: (423) 638-4771 ext 2

Fax: (855) 494-1759 F
Scott

452 Mark Twain Ave E

Jamestown, TN 38556-7402

Phone: (931) 879-7917

Fax: (855) 494-6725 

Hamblen
420 W Morris Blvd Ste 340

Morristown, TN 37813-2255

Phone: (423) 586-0321

Fax: (855) 494-7758 
Sevier

321 Hwy 92 South

Dandridge, TN 37725-4521

Phone: (865) 397-3151 ext 2

Fax: (855) 490-5049 

Hamilton
201 Main St

Dayton, TN 37321-1312

Phone: (423) 775-2272

Fax: (855) 575-5641 
Sullivan

2942 Highway 394

Blountville, TN 37617

Phone: (423) 323-7431 ext 2

Fax: (855) 490-5041 

Hancock
1401 E Main St

Rogersville, TN 37857-2946

Phone: (423) 272-0217 ext 2

Fax: (855) 539-4217 
Unicoi

1105 E Jackson Blvd

Jonesboro, TN 37659-4775

Phone: (423) 753-2192 ext 2

Fax: (855) 494-6728 

Hawkins
1401 E Main St

Rogersville, TN 37857-2946

Phone: (423) 272-0217 ext 2

Fax: (855) 539-4217 
Union

2178 Highway 25E

Tazewell, TN 37879-3823

Phone: (423) 626-3811

Fax: (855) 539-6303 

Jefferson
321 Hwy 92 South

Dandridge, TN 37725-4521

Phone: (865) 397-3151 ext 2

Fax: (855) 490-5049 
Washington

1105 E Jackson Blvd

Jonesboro, TN 37659-4775

Phone: (423) 753-2192 ext 2

Fax: (855) 494-6728

Johnson
307 College St

Mountain City, TN 37683-1301

Phone: (423) 727-9744 ext 2

Fax: (855) 494-7759 


